
 

 
Futurist Climbing Consultants, Inc.     (505) 750-1104     info@futuristclimbing.com     www.futuristclimbing.com 
 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 
Futurist Climbing Consultants, Inc. Climbing Flooring Product Client References 
 
The Spot – Boulder, CO www.thespotgym.com 
Facility Info: 15,000 sq ft facility / 10,000 sq ft bouldering wall terrain 
Bouldering System Details: 5,000 sq ft @ 16 in thickness / 1,200 sq ft @ 24 in thickness 
Installation Date: The “Beach” Area: April 2013 / The Main Area: July 2013 
Dan Howley (Owner) / w. 303-379-8806 / e-mail: dhowley@thespotgym.com 
 
The Cliffs – Long Island City/Queens, NY www.thecliffsclimbing.com/joomla/ 
Facility Info: 25,000 sq ft facility / 3,500 sq ft bouldering wall terrain 
Bouldering System Details: 3,000 sq ft /14-16’ high walls / 16” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: April 2013 
Mike Wolfert (Owner) / w. 914-328-7625 / e-mail: mike@thecliffsclimbing.com 
 
River Rock Climbing Gym  – Roanoke, VA www.riverrockclimbing.com 
Facility Info: 6,850 sq ft facility / 4,000 sq ft bouldering wall terrain 
Bouldering System Details: 2,800 sq ft /14’ high walls / 14” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: February 2013 
Brent Cochran (Owner) / w. 540-685-2360 / e-mail: brent@riverrockclimbing.com 
 
Kirtland Air Force Base ODR Climbing Wall – Albuquerque, NM 
www.kirtlandforcesupport.com/pages/outdoorrecreation.htm 
Facility Info: 1,500 sq ft facility/1,200 sq ft bouldering terrain 
System Details: 1,000 sq ft /12’ high bouldering /12” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: October 2012 
Dan Isaac (Manager) / w. 505-846-3351 / e-mail: daniel.isaac@kirtland.af.mil 
 
Momentum Indoor Climbing  – Sandy, UT www.momentumclimbing.com 
Facility Info: 2,400 members /15,000 sq ft facility  
System Details: 2,700 sq ft /14’ high bouldering / 14” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: March 2012 
Jeff Pederson (Owner) / w. 801-990-6890 / e-mail: jeff@momentumclimbing.com 
 
Crimper’s Climbing Gym  – Christ iansburg, VA www.crimpersclimbing.com 
Facility Info: 7,500 sq ft facility/2,000 sq ft bouldering terrain 
System Details: 2,000 sq ft /16’ high bouldering /16” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: March 2012 
John Johnson (Owner) / w. 540-251-3040 / e-mail: john@crimpersclimbing.com 
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The Bloc Climbing & Fitness – Tucson, AZ www.rocksandropes.com/BLOC/site/home.html 
Facility Info: New Facility / 20,000 sq ft facility  
System Details: 3,300 sq ft / 18’ high bouldering / 16” thick primary landing zone 
Installation Date: December 2011 
Jason Mullins (Owner) / w. 520.882.5924 / e-mail: jason@rocksandropes.com 
 
Climb Iowa  – Des Moines, IA www.climbiowa.com 
Facility Info: Existing / 10,000 sq ft facility / 600 members 
System Details: 1,300 sq ft / 12’ high bouldering / 12” thick primary landing zone  
Installation Date: September 2011 
Aaron Stevens (Owner/Operator) w. 515.986.256 / e-mail: aaron@climbiowa.ccsend.com 
 
Thresh Hold Climbing and Fitness – Riverside, CA www.climbth.com 
Facility Info: Retro-Fit / 6,000 sq ft facility / 1,000 members  
System Details: 2,500 sq ft / 16’ high bouldering /16” primary landing zone 
Installation Date: May 2010 1/3rd of facility/ Zones 2&3 installed April 2011 
Contact: Doug Dickens (CEO) Phone: w. 951.742.8479/e-mail: doug@climbthreshhold.com 
 
Boston Rock Gym  -  Woburn, MA www.bostonrockgym.com 
Facility Info: Existing / 8,000 sq ft facility / 800+ members  
System Details: 525 sq ft 14’ high / 14” thick primary landing zone  
Installation Date: March 2011 
Contact: Chris O’Connell (Owner/Operator) / w. 781.935.7325 / e-mail: chriso@bostonrockgym.com 
 
 


